$2,800 - 7220 E Mary Sharon Drive (unit 101), Scottsdale

MLS® #6855586

$2,800
2 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,264 sqft
Residential Lease on O Acres

SCOTTSDALE HIGHLANDS, Scottsdale, AZ

Dog Friendly! Fully remodeled, gorgeous
townhouse AVAILABLE FURNISHED OR
UNFURNISHED This North Scottsdale gem is
in a quaint and quiet small community. Great
mountain views from the tremendous
courtyard and spectacular views from every . =h !
window. Relax on the balcony with your L e 8 .ﬁ "
morning brew or evening sip. Living room has ‘ - ML

a wood burning fireplace, sectional sofa and ' \ ’
desk area. Gourmet kitchen opens to dining
area & breakfast bar. Enjoy the large courtyard
for indoor outdoor entertaining. Half bath on
first floor. Primary and 2nd bedroom are
upstairs with two fully updated bathrooms. One
car garage and extra parking spot. Community
pool and walking paths. Minutes from
shopping and dining in Scottsdale, Carefree
and Cave Creek. 12 mo. $2800 per month.
Short-Term 6 month min. $3500 per month.

=

Built in 1985

Essential Information

MLS® # 6855586
Price $2,800
Bedrooms 2
Bathrooms 3.00
Square Footage 1,264
Acres 0.00
Year Built 1985

Type Residential Lease



Sub-Type
Status

Townhouse
Active

Community Information

7220 E Mary Sharon Drive (unit 101)
SCOTTSDALE HIGHLANDS

Address
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Amenities
Utilities

Parking Spaces
# of Garages
View

Interior

Interior Features

Appliances
Heating
Cooling
Fireplace
Fireplaces
# of Stories

Exterior

Exterior Features
Lot Description
Windows

Roof
Construction

Scottsdale
Maricopa
AZ

85266

Community Pool
APS

2

1

Mountain(s)

High Speed

Electric Cooktop
Electric

Internet,
Breakfast Bar, Pantry, 3/4 Bath Master Bdrm

Granite Counters,

Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s)

Yes

Fireplace Living Rm, 1 Fireplace

2

Balcony, Private Yard
Natural Desert Front

Dual Pane
Tile

Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted

School Information

District
Elementary
Middle

Cave Creek Unified District
Black Mountain Elementary School
Sonoran Trails Middle School

Upstairs,

Eat-in Kitchen,



High Cactus Shadows High School

Listing Details
Listing Office West USA Realty

ARMLS Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. All information should be verified by the recipient and
none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS. ARMLS Logo indicates that a property listed by a real estate
brokerage other than Launch Real Estate LLC. Copyright 2025 Arizona Regional Multiple Listing Service,
Inc. All rights reserved.
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